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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 CD-ROM related software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

14Bit_CDPlayer.lha
amicdfs237.1lha
CDIDNote.lha
CdRomInfo_vl1_0.lha
OptyCDPlayerl6.lha

disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom
disk/cdrom

Size Age Description

92K
126K
2K
6K
408K

Verl.l CDPlayer for Toshiba, 1l4bit output
AmiCDFS (AmiCDROM) v2.37

CDDA Title/Author into comment

CD-ROM drive informations v1.00

V1.6 MUI CD Player/Ed/Prog/Sampler
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